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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jesse Stevick          Open           1/3       15:50        5:05       15:50
2     Tony Young             Open           2/3       16:21        5:16       16:21
3     Nick Kosinski          Open           3/3       16:28        5:18       16:28
4     Joe Sheeran            M 55-59        1/9       16:42        5:23       16:40
5     Blair Cossey           M 45-49       1/10       17:37        5:40       17:34
6     Perovich Ryan          M 35-39       1/14       17:42        5:41       17:37
7     Zach Brown             M 30-34       1/16       18:04        5:48       17:58
8     Jane Ricardi           Open           1/3       18:28        5:56       18:28
9     Grant Baker            M 12-15        1/9       18:34        5:58       18:30
10    Jonathan Gendro        M 16-19        1/3       18:44        6:02       18:41
11    Tanner Sundwall        M 16-19        2/3       19:03        6:08       19:00
12    John Guin              M 45-49       2/10       19:20        6:14       19:18
13    Manish Shukla          M 35-39       2/14       19:32        6:15       19:24
14    Hannah Waskom          Open           2/3       19:24        6:14       19:24
15    Jenny Stevick          Open           3/3       19:40        6:18       19:40
16    Jeff Westhead          M 45-49       3/10       19:55        6:23       19:48
17    Ed Barney              M 60-64        1/7       19:59        6:25       19:54
18    Ian Field              M 25-29        1/3       20:03        6:26       19:58
19    Tom Van Buren          M 45-49       4/10       20:51        6:39       20:37
20    Hailie Baker           F 12-15       1/13       20:49        6:41       20:42
21    Mark Kenneally         M 40-44       1/14       20:51        6:41       20:43
22    Ty Hammerstrom         M 12-15        2/9       20:49        6:41       20:44
23    Kurtis McCloud         M 45-49       5/10       21:08        6:43       20:48
24    Xiomara Pilon          F 40-44       1/19       20:57        6:44       20:51
25    Micheal Barney         M 35-39       3/14       21:12        6:45       20:54
26    Jeff Baker             M 40-44       2/14       21:03        6:45       20:55
27    David Longmuir         M 65-69        1/6       21:13        6:48       21:04
28    Cody Baker             M  9-11       1/14       21:12        6:48       21:04
29    Mary Larson            F 20-24        1/5       21:10        6:48       21:04
30    Dave Parsons           M 60-64        2/7       21:38        6:55       21:28
31    Ron Chew               M 60-64        3/7       21:42        6:56       21:31
32    Belle Lau              F 12-15       2/13       21:42        6:57       21:34
33    Dave Christopherson    M 45-49       6/10       21:56        6:59       21:38
34    Maximus Sing           M  9-11       2/14       22:02        7:04       21:53
35    Chloe Hobson           F 16-19        1/6       21:59        7:04       21:55
36    David Hobson           M 50-54        1/4       21:59        7:04       21:55
37    Heather Aften          F 40-44       2/19       22:14        7:08       22:06
38    Steve Thomas           M 55-59        2/9       22:23        7:08       22:06
39    C.B. Crouse            M 65-69        2/6       22:21        7:09       22:10
40    David Barney           M 35-39       4/14       22:31        7:10       22:12
41    Mark Howard            M 55-59        3/9       22:27        7:11       22:17
42    Dave Freudenberg       M 40-44       3/14       22:30        7:14       22:26
43    Bradley Jarocki        M 40-44       4/14       22:32        7:14       22:26
44    Jakob Freudenberg      M 12-15        3/9       22:48        7:20       22:43
45    Samantha Goedde        F 12-15       3/13       23:00        7:20       22:44
46    Ellie Bruce            F 12-15       4/13       22:55        7:21       22:46
47    Hailey Roberts         F  9-11        1/3       22:58        7:22       22:50
48    Brenda Carter          F 45-49       1/11       23:00        7:23       22:54
49    Brooklyn Roberts       F  9-11        2/3       23:01        7:23       22:54
50    Amy Roe                F 40-44       3/19       23:23        7:30       23:15
51    Spencer Korol          M 12-15        4/9       23:42        7:30       23:15
52    Mason Chandler         M  9-11       3/14       23:27        7:31       23:17
53    Kenyon Schultz         M 12-15        5/9       23:44        7:31       23:17
54    Carl Loer              M 55-59        4/9       23:46        7:33       23:25
55    Andie Roff             F 35-39       1/16       23:53        7:38       23:39
56    Maddie Robinson        F 12-15       5/13       24:50        7:46       24:05
57    Korbyn Stahl           F 12-15       6/13       24:50        7:46       24:05
58    Chloe Cosgrove         F 12-15       7/13       24:25        7:49       24:15
59    Branson Corneil        M  9-11       4/14       24:35        7:52       24:22
60    Elijah Morrow          M  9-11       5/14       24:31        7:52       24:24
61    Jay Lynn Corneil       F 40-44       4/19       24:45        7:55       24:33
62    Scott Baker            M 45-49       7/10       25:04        8:00       24:48
63    Paul Nelson            M 16-19        3/3       25:50        8:03       24:56
64    Michael Brennan        M 55-59        5/9       25:44        8:06       25:06
65    Jaime Greene           F 35-39       2/16       25:15        8:06       25:06
66    Katie Brennan          F 16-19        2/6       25:45        8:06       25:08
67    Jerry Bradley          M 65-69        3/6       25:27        8:11       25:21
68    Ryan Judah             M 30-34       2/16       26:03        8:11       25:23
69    Renee Waltz            F 50-54        1/7       26:14        8:18       25:43
70    Ryan Myrvold           M 12-15        6/9       26:03        8:19       25:47
71    Jaimie Waltz           F 16-19        3/6       26:13        8:20       25:50
72    Lisa Hansler           F 50-54        2/7       26:13        8:21       25:54
73    Yamamoto Osamu         M 60-64        4/7       26:50        8:22       25:56
74    Rob Schulltz           M 45-49       8/10       26:34        8:26       26:08
75    Tania DePue            F 35-39       3/16       26:54        8:28       26:15
76    Lisa Ness              F 50-54        3/7       26:37        8:30       26:20
77    Angela Hansler         F 20-24        2/5       26:46        8:32       26:27
78    Sarah Brunner          F 20-24        3/5       26:44        8:32       26:28
79    Dan Faulkner           M 30-34       3/16       26:56        8:32       26:28
80    Ryan Burrell           M 35-39       5/14       27:17        8:34       26:33
81    Kate Parsons Proctor   F 12-15       8/13       26:59        8:35       26:36
82    Jagdeesh Prakasam      M 30-34       4/16       28:01        8:41       26:54
83    Chad Nesland           M 35-39       6/14       27:25        8:42       26:58
84    Kelli Christopherson   F 12-15       9/13       27:36        8:43       27:00
85    Meronique. Bourgault   F 16-19        4/6       27:36        8:43       27:00
86    Jeff Iman              M 30-34       5/16       27:29        8:44       27:04
87    Logan Green            M  1- 8        1/8       27:30        8:45       27:07
88    Nye Peter              M  0- 0        1/4       27:25        8:45       27:08
89    Matt Green             M 35-39       7/14       27:32        8:45       27:08
90    Steven Trapp           M 35-39       8/14       27:30        8:49       27:21
91    Lindsey Agnew          F 30-34       1/15       28:44        8:51       27:25
92    Caroline Lilley        F 45-49       2/11       27:57        8:52       27:28
93    Chad Corneil           M 45-49       9/10       27:51        8:54       27:36
94    Jack Sutton            M 65-69        4/6       28:00        8:58       27:48
95    Chris Tiernan          M 40-44       5/14       28:53        8:58       27:48
96    Cheri Hurst            F 55-59        1/4       28:58        9:04       28:07
97    Melissa Robbins        F 35-39       4/16       29:03        9:08       28:19
98    Jody Chindavat         F 40-44       5/19       29:15        9:11       28:27
99    Shayne Burgess         M 30-34       6/16       29:08        9:13       28:33
100   Jeneal Carter          F 20-24        4/5       29:07        9:13       28:35
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101   Kayden Greene          M  9-11       6/14       28:45        9:14       28:38
102   Michelle Westover      F 45-49       3/11       29:42        9:15       28:39
103   Matthew Lilley         M 12-15        7/9       28:47        9:15       28:40
104   Emma McKenny           F 16-19        5/6       29:06        9:15       28:42
105   Mark Florida           M 35-39       9/14       29:35        9:20       28:55
106   Madison Florida        F  1- 8        1/6       29:35        9:20       28:55
107   Deanna Gregory         F 35-39       5/16       30:16        9:27       29:17
108   Ranbir Singh           M 30-34       7/16       30:06        9:28       29:20
109   Sandra Eslinger        F 65-69        1/4       29:35        9:28       29:20
110   Margret King           F 45-49       4/11       30:14        9:28       29:20
111   Diego Barrero          M  9-11       7/14       29:43        9:33       29:35
112   Sharon Sutton          F 65-69        2/4       29:50        9:33       29:36
113   Marco Baker            M  9-11       8/14       30:26        9:44       30:10
114   Stanley Chraminski     M 65-69        5/6       30:35        9:45       30:13
115   Quinn Van Buren        F 12-15      10/13       30:24        9:45       30:14
116   Margaret Fuentes       F 45-49       5/11       30:34        9:46       30:18
117   Melanie Kiely          F 35-39       6/16       31:50        9:50       30:29
118   Jamie Burrell          F 35-39       7/16       31:12        9:50       30:29
119   Neal Stoddard          M 70-74        1/2       30:43        9:50       30:30
120   Lynda Baker            F 45-49       6/11       30:52        9:52       30:36
121   Jake Spradlin          M  9-11       9/14       31:38        9:56       30:47
122   Stu Markley            M 40-44       6/14       31:36        9:56       30:49
123   Lynsey Burgess         F 25-29       1/10       31:27        9:57       30:52
124   Kellen Markley         M  9-11      10/14       31:38        9:57       30:52
125   Susana Benito Rodrigue F 40-44       6/19       32:21       10:03       31:10
126   Stacy Sheperson        F 45-49       7/11       32:21       10:03       31:10
127   Leah Harrison          F 40-44       7/19       31:42       10:04       31:13
128   Ray Kristy             F 30-34       2/15       31:40       10:05       31:17
129   Danielle Curley        F 16-19        6/6       32:16       10:07       31:21
130   Scott Smith            M 50-54        2/4       31:42       10:07       31:23
131   Amy Smith              F 25-29       2/10       31:44       10:08       31:25
132   Steven Frestedt        M 55-59        6/9       32:11       10:09       31:27
133   Cari Britt             F 35-39       8/16       32:41       10:10       31:31
134   Rachel Arnold          F 30-34       3/15       32:00       10:16       31:49
135   Jennifer Blanchard     F 40-44       8/19       32:37       10:16       31:49
136   Jim Britt              M 35-39      10/14       33:04       10:18       31:55
137   Erin Christensen       F 30-34       4/15       32:21       10:23       32:10
138   Rebecca Mueller        F 40-44       9/19       32:21       10:23       32:10
139   Kristina Sing          F 40-44      10/19       32:38       10:23       32:12
140   Jay Naillon            M 40-44       7/14       33:41       10:26       32:20
141   Leni Shoup             F 55-59        2/4       32:45       10:29       32:30
142   Max Corneil            M  1- 8        2/8       32:45       10:29       32:30
143   Kimberly Linder        F 25-29       3/10       33:39       10:30       32:33
144   Gregory Thomas         M 30-34       8/16       33:39       10:30       32:34
145   Kham Bui               M 35-39      11/14       33:51       10:32       32:39
146   Khuyen Bui             M 40-44       8/14       33:53       10:32       32:40
147   Unknown Partic. 1257   M  0- 0        2/4       33:51       10:37       32:56
148   Kenyon Simons          M 55-59        7/9       33:21       10:38       32:59
149   Tony Young             M 50-54        3/4       33:59       10:40       33:05
150   Jennifer Ingram        F 45-49       8/11       34:15       10:47       33:26
151   Cole Herb              M 20-24        1/2       34:29       10:48       33:28
152   Kate Spradlin          F  1- 8        2/6       34:28       10:48       33:29
153   Derek Spradlin         M 40-44       9/14       34:28       10:48       33:29
154   Gail Goetz             F 50-54        4/7       33:51       10:50       33:34
155   David Knutson          M 75-99        1/1       34:20       10:51       33:37
156   Leah Espinoza          F 25-29       4/10       34:23       10:54       33:48
157   Mike Cole              M 40-44      10/14       35:00       10:55       33:52
158   Mike Sullivan          M 25-29        2/3       34:49       11:01       34:09
159   James Nye              M  9-11      11/14       34:33       11:04       34:18
160   Tom Long               M 60-64        5/7       35:27       11:05       34:22
161   Brian Dunn             M 25-29        3/3       34:52       11:07       34:29
162   Robert Dunn            M 60-64        6/7       34:53       11:07       34:29
163   Nachelle Gallien       F 30-34       5/15       35:13       11:10       34:38
164   Rick Ingram            M 45-49      10/10       35:30       11:11       34:40
165   Alysha Lee             F 12-15      11/13       35:12       11:12       34:42
166   Tara Kaelin            F 30-34       6/15       35:22       11:14       34:48
167   Hope Sison             F 12-15      12/13       35:36       11:15       34:51
168   Nathaniel Sison        M 55-59        8/9       35:36       11:15       34:52
169   Marc Kaelin            M 30-34       9/16       35:31       11:16       34:55
170   Shayna Lee             F 12-15      13/13       35:28       11:17       34:59
171   Larry Larsen           M 70-74        2/2       35:45       11:17       35:00
172   Marsha Murray          F 60-64        1/2       35:53       11:18       35:02
173   Ashlee Coday           F 25-29       5/10       35:40       11:18       35:03
174   Kelly Larson           F 25-29       6/10       35:40       11:19       35:04
175   austin Barney          M 12-15        8/9       35:43       11:19       35:04
176   Ian Bowers             M  9-11      12/14       35:33       11:19       35:04
177   Nancy Larsen           F 65-69        3/4       35:52       11:20       35:07
178   Bret Vincent           M 55-59        9/9       35:19       11:20       35:08
179   Tuyen Than             F 20-24        5/5       35:27       11:21       35:11
180   Debbie Matthai         F 55-59        3/4       35:33       11:23       35:18
181   Rachel Davids          F 35-39       9/16       35:58       11:25       35:23
182   Yamamoto Osamu         M 60-64        7/7       36:47       11:25       35:25
183   Christy Deniston       F 30-34       7/15       36:47       11:25       35:25
184   Carol Barney           F 30-34       8/15       36:07       11:26       35:28
185   Kara Crouch            F 30-34       9/15       36:27       11:29       35:36
186   Sebastian Parks        M  1- 8        3/8       36:23       11:33       35:49
187   Charles Parks          M 30-34      10/16       36:23       11:34       35:50
188   Angela Stefanski       F 35-39      10/16       36:46       11:35       35:54
189   Kristen Park           F 45-49       9/11       35:58       11:36       35:58
190   Jack Bui               M  1- 8        4/8       37:26       11:41       36:13
191   Tara Bui               F 30-34      10/15       37:27       11:42       36:15
192   Molly Mullen           F 30-34      11/15       38:14       11:55       36:58
193   Tim Underwood          M 30-34      11/16       38:15       11:56       36:59
194   Sherrill Morgan        F 25-29       7/10       38:00       11:57       37:02
195   Kim Arellano           F 40-44      11/19       37:55       12:03       37:20
196   Megan Consolati        F 35-39      11/16       38:29       12:05       37:27
197   kristin anders         F 40-44      12/19       38:29       12:05       37:27
198   Melissa Stigers        F 35-39      12/16       38:42       12:10       37:42
199   Natalie Swanson        F  1- 8        3/6       38:23       12:16       38:01
200   Beth Swanson           F 40-44      13/19       38:23       12:16       38:01
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201   Rohan Waghdhare        M  1- 8        5/8       39:06       12:23       38:22
202   Devdatta Waghdhare     M 35-39      12/14       39:06       12:23       38:23
203   Natalie West           F  1- 8        4/6       38:57       12:27       38:35
204   Daniel Gerdes          M 35-39      13/14       39:18       12:28       38:39
205   Peter West             M  1- 8        6/8       39:02       12:29       38:41
206   Dave Lilley            M 50-54        4/4       39:46       12:29       38:42
207   Alan Brown             M 40-44      11/14       39:48       12:29       38:43
208   Kristen West           F 40-44      14/19       39:05       12:30       38:45
209   Graham Dean            M  9-11      13/14       39:28       12:32       38:50
210   Heather Dean           F 35-39      13/16       39:32       12:33       38:54
211   Kodi Greene            M  1- 8        7/8       39:29       12:36       39:03
212   Gurv Ranganathan       M 30-34      12/16       40:30       12:43       39:24
213   Emmett Whitaker        M  1- 8        8/8       39:58       12:45       39:31
214   Kristy Ray             F 30-34      12/15       39:59       12:45       39:33
215   Adam Coday             M 20-24        2/2       40:11       12:45       39:33
216   Olson Mary             F 50-54        5/7       40:12       12:48       39:41
217   Vijay Sangadaran       M 35-39      14/14       40:49       12:49       39:43
218   Jackie Lyon            F 40-44      15/19       40:47       13:04       40:29
219   Kimberly Softich       F 50-54        6/7       41:47       13:08       40:44
220   Brandy Precious        F 35-39      14/16       41:49       13:13       40:59
221   Laurel Lee             F 45-49      10/11       42:20       13:18       41:14
222   Stephanie Sullivan     F 25-29       8/10       42:30       13:29       41:49
223   Diana Reul-Shapiro     F 40-44      16/19       42:26       13:34       42:02
224   Ben Bailey             M 40-44      12/14       42:52       13:34       42:04
225   Ildi Balogh            F 45-49      11/11       42:52       13:34       42:04
226   Unknown Partic. 209    M  0- 0        3/4       42:41       13:43       42:32
227   Emma Wiederhold        F  1- 8        5/6       44:57       14:13       44:03
228   Nancy Wiederhold       F 35-39      15/16       45:04       14:15       44:09
229   Barb Rox               F  0- 0        1/2       45:04       14:15       44:10
230   Rachelle Stefanski     F 35-39      16/16       45:44       14:28       44:52
231   Jeannie Miller         F 65-69        4/4       45:55       14:34       45:09
232   Jakob Kubicki          M 12-15        9/9       45:47       14:36       45:15
233   Katie Kubicki          F  9-11        3/3       45:48       14:36       45:16
234   Spradlin Tracy         F 40-44      17/19       46:54       14:47       45:51
235   Chris Mossell          M 30-34      13/16       49:20       15:27       47:53
236   Virginia Hansen        F 40-44      18/19       49:19       15:27       47:54
237   Emily Mossell          F 30-34      13/15       49:20       15:27       47:55
238   Monique Romans         F 25-29       9/10       47:56       15:28       47:56
239   Paul Agnew             M 30-34      14/16       49:16       15:28       47:56
240   Jim Urbaitis           M 30-34      15/16       49:14       15:28       47:58
241   Scott Fairbanks        M 30-34      16/16       49:18       15:28       47:58
242   Megan Urbaitis         F 30-34      14/15       49:15       15:29       47:59
243   Jody Fairbanks         F 30-34      15/15       49:17       15:29       47:59
244   Judy Hines             F 60-64        2/2       49:04       15:46       48:54
245   Ruby Lavendure         F  1- 8        6/6       49:04       15:47       48:55
246   Melissa Chandler       F 40-44      19/19       52:17       16:23       50:48
247   Mark Keller            M 40-44      13/14       52:19       16:53       52:19
248   Michael Lilley         M  9-11      14/14       52:57       16:56       52:30
249   Shelley Nickson        F 50-54        7/7       54:55       17:25       53:59
250   Janis Anaka            F 55-59        4/4       54:55       17:25       53:59
251   Barbara Barney         F  0- 0        2/2       54:44       17:26       54:02
252   Brittany Willis        F 25-29      10/10       58:05       18:35       57:36
253   Alan Klein             M 65-69        6/6       59:10       18:42       57:59
254   Unknown Partic. 205    M  0- 0        4/4     1:06:12       21:03     1:05:15
255   Scott Edwards          M 40-44      14/14     1:07:17       21:15     1:05:54
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